-	02-28-200	05 -2(22/5
FORM PTO-1595		1
	To the Commissioner of Paten	ed original documents or copy thereof.
1.	To the Commissioner of Paten Name of conveying party(ies): 10294924	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	Chi-Sheng LIN; Yu-Ling WANG	Name: Asia Tech Image Inc.
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Foreign Address: 2F, No. 880, Zhong-Zheng Road Zhong-He, Taipei County, Taiwan, R.O.C.
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	City: State ZIP
4.		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No The execution date of the application is: January 20, 2005 B. Patent Registration No.(s)
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Yes X No 6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)
	Name: TROXELL LAW OFFICE PLLC	
	5205 Leesburg Pike	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
	Suite 1404	☐ Enclosed ☐ X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Falls Church, Virginia 22041-3401	8. Deposit account number501874
 	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711 Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9.	Statement and signature.	
		on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
	Bruce H. Troxell Name of Person Signing Registration No.26,592 Total number of	February 22, 2005 Date T pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
1	Ì	BHT/mb

01 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 016292 FRAME: 0727

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), Lin Chi-Sheng, Wang Yu-Ling

out the United States of America, including any and any and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said said INVENTION, including additional documents SSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration mation concerning the INVENTION that are within wfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect o
c), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and the United States of America, including any and any, and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said and INVENTION, including additional documents INSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration transition concerning the INVENTION that are within wfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect o
c), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and the United States of America, including any and any, and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said and INVENTION, including additional documents INSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration transition concerning the INVENTION that are within wfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect o
c), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and the United States of America, including any and any, and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said and INVENTION, including additional documents INSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration transition concerning the INVENTION that are within wfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect o
c), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and the United States of America, including any and any, and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said and INVENTION, including additional documents INSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration transition concerning the INVENTION that are within wfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect o
c), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and the United States of America, including any and any, and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said and INVENTION, including additional documents INSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration transition concerning the INVENTION that are within wfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect o
c), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and the United States of America, including any and any, and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said and INVENTION, including additional documents INSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration transition concerning the INVENTION that are within wfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect o
ne United States and throughout the world; a), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and out the United States of America, including any and in; and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said said INVENTION, including additional documents INSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration right in the properties of t
c), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and out the United States of America, including any and on; and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said said INVENTION, including additional documents SSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration mation concerning the INVENTION that are within wfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of
c), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and out the United States of America, including any and on; and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said INVENTION, including additional documents SSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration mation concerning the INVENTION that are withing would be required of ASSIGNOR in respect o
c), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and out the United States of America, including any and on; and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said INVENTION, including additional documents SSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration mation concerning the INVENTION that are withing would be required of ASSIGNOR in respect o
out the United States of America, including any and any and the entire right, title and interest in and to the reof and to claim priority pursuant to rights accorded treaties; and the entire right, title and interest in and ifficates which may be granted throughout the world with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said said INVENTION, including additional documents SSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration mation concerning the INVENTION that are within wfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect o
said INVENTION, including additional documents SSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration rmation concerning the INVENTION that are within wfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect or
all United States Letters Patent referred to above to behoof, and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE's and entirely as the same would have been held by
cument needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Paten
Zheng Road, Zhong-He, Taipei
Reng
but not required)
cknowledged this instrument to be his (her) free
and a reagon and management to be instructed ince
1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

My Commission Expires:

Continued on Next page

Notary Public

PATENT REEL: 016292 FRAME: 0728

ASSIGNMENT

Page: 2____

Assignor Name Wang Yu-Ling Where Signed	Address 2F,No.880,Zhong-Zheng Road, Zhong-He, Taipei County,Taiwan			
Date January 20, 2005	Signature Wang Yn Ling			
Before me personally appeared said	ss. (Notarization preferred but not required) And acknowledged this of, 2001.			
Notary Public My Commission Expires:				
Assignor Name	Address			
Where Signed				
Date	Signature			
	ss. (Notarization preferred but not required)			
Before me personally appeared said instrument to be his (her) free act and deed this da	And acknowledged this y of, 2001.			
Notary Public My Commission Expires:				
Assignor Name	Address			
Where Signed				
Date	Signature			
	ss. (Notarization preferred but not required)			
Before me personally appeared said instrument to be his (her) free act and deed this da	y of, 2001.			
Notary Public My Commission Expires:				

RECORDED: 02/22/2005

PATENT RÉEL: 016292 FRAME: 0729